Tee Time
7:50

8:00

8:10

Division 5-G Girls 12-13

Pairing

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 Westview Golf Course
Hole 10, Yellow Tees

First Name
Karedyn
Natalie

Ashritha
Ashtynn
Lauren

Sky
Kylie
Madeline

Last Name
Williams
Druffel

Nadella
Zuniga
Gauss

Mann
Fisher
Gutierrez

City
Quincy
Quincy

Chesterfiield
High Ridge
Plainfield

Eureka

Tahlequah
Schaumburg
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State
IL
IL

MO
MO
IL

MO
OK
IL

1st Rd
133
99

94
91
89

84
79
77



